Place

OOk, WDN

Palm Beach Yacht Club
Estuary Series 2013 - 14
Race 1 Olympic Course

Sunday 20th October 2013

Line Honours: "Element"

Yacht Member
J-Force John & Helen Levy
Free Spirit John Buggy
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Element Rob Slack
Finesse John Baird
Sharona Ken Berkeley

Elapsed
Time
1:25:34
1:40:25
1:24:14
1:22:29
1:41:20
1:31:25

Line
Position
3

O EFL DN O

Handicap

1.332
1.137
1.367
1.400
1.142
1.282

Correct
Time
1:53:58
1:54:10
1:55:09
1:55:29
1:55:43
1:57:12



